PARCEL ID
16303
65845
18948
18870
16460+76173
87344
18800+18888
13589+14071
88837
12845+88802
18076+3 more
18250
83283+17717
15901+2 more
14384+14568
14187
74933
18637+18639
15756+15757
16833
17846
18936
18876+2 more
18927+18937
11822
18878
18859
18858
76791
17292
15615+86131
17280
59080
18292+18293
17874
17760
56689
19272
68575
59066
17034
13828
15957
14215
16457
17342
16994
18944
89981+89982
18301+76780
18695
16099
13639
18008
18011+18183
18010

SALE DATE ag_na TOWNSHIP RANGE TWP NAME

11/3/2015 ag
11/5/2015 ag
11/9/2015 ag
11/9/2015 ag
11/24/2015 ag
12/3/2015 ag
12/16/2015 ag
12/21/2015 ag
12/29/2015 ag
12/30/2015 ag
1/4/2016 ag
1/6/2016 ag
1/14/2016 ag
1/21/2016 ag
1/21/2016 ag
1/21/2016 ag
1/22/2016 ag
1/26/2016 ag
1/27/2016 ag
2/1/2016 ag
2/4/2016 ag
2/24/2016 ag
2/24/2016 ag
2/24/2016 ag
2/25/2016 ag
2/25/2016 ag
2/26/2016 ag
2/26/2016 ag
3/7/2016 ag
3/9/2016 ag
3/10/2016 ag
3/10/2016 ag
4/19/2016 ag
4/25/2016 ag
4/25/2016 ag
5/11/2016 ag
6/6/2016 ag
6/10/2016 ag
6/14/2016 ag
8/2/2016 ag
9/15/2016 ag
9/30/2016 ag
10/5/2016 ag
10/11/2016 ag
10/25/2016 ag
10/28/2016 ag
10/31/2016 ag
11/10/2016 ag
11/14/2016 ag
11/15/2016 ag
11/16/2016 ag
11/17/2016 ag
11/17/2016 ag
11/30/2016 ag
11/30/2016 ag
11/30/2016 ag

102
104
104
104
103
103
104
102
103
101
103
103
103
102
102
102
103
104
102
103
103
104
104
104
101
104
104
104
104
103
102
103
103
104
103
103
103
104
102
101
103
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
102
102
103
103
103

HUMBOLDT TWP
LOGAN TWP

DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
PALISADE TWP
PALISADE TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
RED ROCK TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
WALL LAKE TWP
CLEAR LK TWP
CLEAR LK TWP
GRAND MDW TWP
HARTFORD TWP
MAPLETON TWP
MAPLETON TWP
CLEAR LK TWP
LOGAN TWP
BENTON TWP
EDISON TWP
GRAND MDW TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
WAYNE TWP

DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
BURK TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
BENTON TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
HIGHLAND TWP
GRAND MDW TWP
LYONS TWP
PALISADE TWP
BURK TWP
BRANDON TWP
VALLEY SPRTWP
SVERDRUP TWP
BRANDON TWP
HARTFORD TWP
MAPLETON TWP
PALISADE TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
SVERDRUP TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
HIGHLAND TWP
DELL RPDS TWP
HARTFORD TWP
RED ROCK TWP
GRAND MDW TWP
GRAND MDW TWP
GRAND MDW TWP

34.98
149.39
11.63
9.99
356.18
121.31
277.50
188.22
1.00
124.29
280.00
80.00
2.98
120.00
135.23
12837
65.48
159.79
159.46
156.00
80.00
78.72
293.84
152.79
24134
157.16
120.00
40.00
79.72
80.00
231.52
80.00
14.62
189.37
80.00
34.73
73.12
160.00
34.90
2.00
40.00
41.56
40.00
33.92
158.99
80.00
40.00
4.18
35.79
279.78
5.78
40.00
127.82
311.27
296.72
153.13

AG SALES FROM 11/1/2015 THROUGH 11/30/2016
ACRES Soil rating SALE $ building

0.518
0.865
0.615
0.723
0.765
0.822
0.702
0.859
0.665
0.559
0.685
0.670
0.731
0.449
0.786
0.480
0.000
0.756
0.612
0.389
0.747
0.488
0.652
0.570
0.732
0.628
0.780
0.714
0.807
0.606
0.569
0.433
0.000
0.770
0.844
0.676
0.759
0.698
0.850
0.886
0.430
0.444
0.706
0.351
0.775
0.559
0.527
0.000
0.000
0.862
0.000
0.734
0.428
0.686
0.562
0.713

$300,000  $9,936
$1,434,144 0
$270,000 $231,181
$270,000 $143,660

o

$1,100,000 $0
$1,055,397 $0
$555,000 $104
$478,200 $0

$100,000 $100,732
$600,000 $23,818

$1,050,000 $0
$560,000 $0
$600,000 $117,929
$240,000 $0
$1,244,944 $0
$877,268 $0
$245,000 $161,477
$1,581,837 $0
$715,185 $0
$473,000 $650
$600,000 $0
$562,100 $0
$2,673,267 $0
$1,079,305 $0
$2,387,000 $0
$1,332,731 $0
$1,137,058 $0
$388,648 $0
$438,460 $0
$640,000 $0
$496,000 $0
$556,000 $0
$325,000 $0
$153,000  $6,921
$703,800 $0
$195,500 $0
$440,220 $0
$1,258,400 $0
$303,171 $0
$204,000 $180,061
$250,750 $0
$130,000 $0
$265,400 $0
$375,000 $121,052
$1,178,693 $0
$175,000 $114,475
$312,000 $0
$173,000 $196,986
$139,000 $0
$1,119,120 $0
$175,000 $100,104
$312,400 $0
$830,830 $0
$945,302  $97,124
$611,609 $0

$148,613 $14,594

land
$47,953
$533,715
$20,497
$26,834
$1,097,064
$411,438
$715,957
$667,628
$2,746
$236,644
$461,008
$166,413
$49,112
$140,579
$458,032
$235,630
$126,605
$490,260
$405,054
$158,626
$222,077
$101,965
$658,093
$271,587
$729,511
$331,346
$348,109
$104,829
$212,025
$186,712
$503,985
$142,306
$88,110
$593,156
$251,031
$86,378
$207,199
$345,813
$122,580
$6,952
$71,040
$65,334
$104,963
$44,566
$485,880
$170,092
$47,974
$54,745
$187,673
$995,361
$60,520
$104,273
$188,053
$764,428
$556,009
$397,300

inst_type $/Acre

WD
0
WD
WD
o]
WD
WD
cD
o]
cD
WD
WD
WD
WD
0
0
WD
PR
0
WD
cD
PR
R
WD
D
WD
R
WD
WD
R
0
PR
WD
0
C
WD
WD
R
WD
0
WD
WD
WD
WD
0
WD
0
WD
WD
WD
o]
0
WD
0
0
Qb

°

o

°

o

z

o

$8,576
$9,600
$23,216
$27,027
$3,088
$8,700
$2,000
$2,541
$100,000
$4,827
$3,750
$7,000
$201,342
$2,000
$9,206
$6,834
$3,742
$9,899
$4,485
$3,032
$7,500
$7,140
$9,098
$7,064
$9,891
$8,480
$9,475
$9,716
$5,500
$8,000
$2,142
$6,950
$22,230
$808
$8,798
$5,629
$6,021
$7,865
$8,687
$102,000
$6,269
$3,128
$6,635
$11,055
$7,414
$2,188
$7,800
$41,388
$3,884
$4,000
$30,277
$7,810
$6,500
$3,037
$2,061
$971

Notes

GOOD SALE 3 PARCELS 300,000

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE

FAMILY/CORPORATE 2 PARCELS 1,100,000

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE 2 PARCELS AG LAND
FAMILY/CORPORATE 1/3 INT SEE SEQ 6878 & 6881
FAMILY/CORPORATE

FAMILY/CORPORATE 2 PARCELS 600,000
FAMILY/CORPORATE 4 PARCELS 1,050,000
FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE 2 PARCELS 600,000
FAMILY/CORPORATE 3 PARCELS 240000

GOOD SALE 2 PARCELS 1,244,944

GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND; 2 PARCELS 1,581,837
OTHER 1/2 INT 715,185 (SEE SEQ 357)
FAMILY/CORPORATE 1/3 INT 236,500 (SEE SEQ 409 & 411)
GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND; 3 PARCELS (L=658,093)
OTHER 2 PARCELS;PART INT 107,930.50(SEQ723-734
GOOD SALE AG LAND

OTHER PARTIAL INTEREST 33,318.28(SEQ 763-775)
GOOD SALE AG LAND

OTHER PART INTEREST 9716.20(SEQ 787 TO 798)
FAMILY/CORPORATE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE 1/3 INT 496,000 AG LAND
GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE 2 PARCELS (L=591,156 & B=6921)
OTHER 1/2 LEGAL 351,000 CFD (SEE SEQ 1820)
FAMILY/CORPORATE

PREVIOUS CONTRACT 7-30-12
FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE AG LAND

FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE AG LAND

NOT ON OPEN MARKET

OTHER SEQ5930&5931;2 PARCELS AG L(L=557,484)
FAMILY/CORPORATE AG LAND; 1/3 INT

GOOD SALE AG LAND

GOOD SALE

GOOD SALE 2 PARCELS 139,000 (L=187,673)
OTHER 1/2 INT 1,119,120; 2 PARCELS
FAMILY/CORPORATE

GOOD SALE AG LAND

NOT ON OPEN MARKET AG LAND
FAMILY/CORPORATE AG LAND
FAMILY/CORPORATE AG LAND 2 PARCELS 611,609 (L=556,009)
FAMILY/CORPORATE PARTIAL INTEREST
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